

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2201/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2006 in CMWP No. 1323/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADARSH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Anu sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of the operation of the impugned order on

rent at the condition that the petitioner will continue to pay the

rate of Rs.715/- per month.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master