

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2201/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2006 in CMWP  
No.1323/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADARSH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5345 of 2007

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,  
substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased respondent and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:04/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)        Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.  
                                  Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.  
For Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.  
  
                                  Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. V.C. Mahajan,Sr.Adv.  
                                  Mr. Sarva Mitter,Adv.  
For M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.  
  
                                  Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list these  
matters after Summer Vacation. Additional documents may  
be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER