

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2201/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2006 in CMWP  
No.1323/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADARSH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5345 of 2007

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,  
substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased respondent and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:11/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.  
Ms. Anu Sawhney,Adv.  
Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.  
For Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarva Mitter,Adv.  
For M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is  
adjourned by three weeks for filing the relevant  
documents.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR